
Mastercard Inc CL A 13-4172551 001-32877

2000 Purchase Street Purchase NY USA 10577 914 2492000

Ajaypal Banga Affiliate c/o Issuer

Common 982.71M       Thru
MAY 9 2022

NYSE100,000 $33,100,000
03/14/2022



Common

*On Date
of
Exercise

Exercise of S8 Registered 
Employee Stock Option(s)

Issuer *On Date
of
Exercise

Cash

*The client intends to acquire up to  shares between  and May 9, 2022

None Noted

100,000

03/14/2022

03/14/2022

100,000




